Enhancing
Your Lighting
Experience
CATALOG
2018/2019
COMMERCIAL
INDUSTRIAL
RESIDENTIAL

Flushmounts
ETi’s extensive fl ushmount product offering can replace most
fi xture types in residential and commercial spaces. Available in
a variety of designs and color temperatures, ETi fl ushmounts
are ideal for hallways, corridors, utility spaces and work areas.
The addition of our patent pending Color Preference®
technology allows the installer to use an integrated switch to
select the preferred color temperature from warm white to
daylight settings.
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
 Color Preference® Decorative Dimmable Flushmounts
54450111 FM-11-14-802-SV-D-L 11" Color Preference® Falls - Triac Dimmable 14 910 3000/4000/5000 120 6
54450311 FM-11-14-802-SV-D-K 11" Color Preference® Cliff - Triac Dimmable 14 910 3000/4000/5000 120 6
54450511 FM-11-14-802-SV-D-J 11" Color Preference® Carousel - Triac Dimmable 14 910 3000/4000/5000 120 6
54451211 FM-15-22-802-SV-D-M 15" Color Preference® Glacier - Triac Dimmable 22 1450 3000/4000/5000 120 4
54451311 FM-15-22-802-SV-D-K 15" Color Preference® Cliff - Triac Dimmable 22 1450 3000/4000/5000 120 4
54451511 FM-15-22-802-SV-D-J 15" Color Preference® Carousel - Triac Dimmable 22 1450 3000/4000/5000 120 4
 Low Profi le Flushmounts
54436511 FM-12-16-902-MV-D-B
12" Color Preference® Low Profi le - 0-10V
Dimmable - Compatible with Motion Sensor
accessory
16 1000 3000/4000/5000 120-277 6
54437511 FM-16-24-902-MV-D-B
16" Color Preference® Low Profi le - 0-10V
Dimmable - Compatible with Step Dimming
Motion Sensor accessory
24 1600 3000/4000/5000 120-277 4
54436201 FM-12-14-827-MV-N-B 12" Low Profi le - Non-Dimmable 14 980 2700 120-277 6
54436241 FM-12-14-840-MV-N-B 12" Low Profi le - Non-Dimmable 14 1000 4000 120-277 6
54437201 FM-16-22-827-MV-N-B 16" Low Profi le - Non-Dimmable 22 1500 2700 120-277 4
54437241 FM-16-22-840-MV-N-B 16" Low Profi le - Non-Dimmable 22 1600 4000 120-277 4
54437261 FM-16-22-850-MV-N-B 16" Low Profi le - Non-Dimmable 22 1600 5000 120-277 4
54663142 FM-7-11-840-SV-N-O 7" Low Profi le - Non-Dimmable 11.5 810 4000 120 6
 Dimmable Flushmounts
54643142 FM-11-14-840-SV-D-C 11" Brushed Nickel Trim - Triac Dimmable 14 980 4000 120 4
54620142 FM-15-22-840-SV-D-C 15" Brushed Nickel Trim - Triac Dimmable 22 1550 4000 120 3
54074343 FM-12-14-840-SV-D-E 12" Reva Stepped Lens - Triac Dimmable 14 1000 4000 120 4
54075343 FM-16-22-840-SV-D-E 16" Reva Stepped Lens - Triac Dimmable 22 1640 4000 120 3
54614242 FM-24-40-840-SV-D-E 24" Reva Stepped Lens - Triac Dimmable 40 2900 4000 120 2
Falls
Carousel
Cliff
Glacier

7in. Color Preference®
Spin Light™
7in. Spin Light™
with Motion Sensor
† Patents: 9500352, 9541270, D776326, 169113
ETi SSL Product Catalog   |   855.ETi.SSLI (855.384.7754)   |   ETiSSL.com 3
YEAREA
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
54648142 CL-12-20-840-SV-D-G Reva Stepped Lens 1' x 2' - Triac Dimmable 20 1500 4000 120 1
54647142 CL-14-40-840-SV-D-G Reva Stepped Lens 1' x 4' - Triac Dimmable 40 3000 4000 120 1
54649142 CL-14-75-840-SV-D-G Reva Stepped Lens 1.5' x 4' - Triac Dimmable 75 5500 4000 120 1
54644142 CL-14-40-840-SV-D-H Traditional Smooth Lens 1' x 4' - Triac Dimmable 40 3000 4000 120 1
54645142 CL-14-75-840-SV-D-H Traditional Smooth Lens 1.5’ x 4’ - Triac Dimmable 75 5500 4000 120 1
Ceiling Lights
Stylish and sophisticated, the ETi ceiling light series
brings elegant LED lighting solutions to commercial,
retail, hospitality, residential, and offi ce spaces.

and commercial uses beyond typical under upper cabinet
installation include laundry rooms, work shops, desks,
shelving, above cabinets, or under lower cabinets to
illuminate the toe kick area.
Linkable Under
Cabinet Light with Step
Dimming Switch
Linkable, Beam Adjustable
Under Cabinet Light - Triac
Dimmable
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
53502111 UC-12-5-930-SV-D 12” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light - Triac Dim-to-Warm
(Direct Wire or Plug-in) 5.5 300 3000~2200 120 5
53503111 UC-18-9-930-SV-D 18” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light - Triac Dim-to-Warm
(Direct Wire or Plug-in) 9 500 3000~2200 120 5
53504111 UC-24-12-930-SV-D 24” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light - Triac Dim-to-Warm
(Direct Wire or Plug-in) 12.5 700 3000~2200 120 5
53505111 UC-32-10-930-SV-D 32” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light - Triac Dim-to-Warm
(Direct Wire or Plug-in) 15 1000 3000~2200 120 5
53506111 UC-42-15-930-SV-D 42” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light - Triac Dim-to-Warm
(Direct Wire or Plug-in) 22 1500 3000~2200 120 5
54196112 UC-12-6-830-SV 12" Linkable Under Cabinet Light with Step Dimming Switch 6 350 3000 120 5
54195112 UC-18-8-830-SV 18" Linkable Under Cabinet Light with Step Dimming Switch 8 500 3000 120 5
54194112 UC-24-11-830-SV 24" Linkable Under Cabinet Light with Step Dimming Switch 11 700 3000 120 5
ETi SSL Product Catalog   |   855.ETi.SSLI (855.384.7754)   |   ETiSSL.com 11
Shop/Task Lights
Our slim LED shop lights are designed to
be used anywhere a traditional fl uorescent
fi xture is used. Typical applications
include work shops, workbenches, light
manufacturing areas, and general utility
spaces.
But ETi shop lights are not just solutions
for work shops and garages.  With special
features like linkability and Bluetooth®
speaker technology available, they also make
great task lights for craft tables, basements,
storage spaces, and laundry areas.
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
54568143 SH-2-18-840-SV 2' Linkable Shop Light 18 1600 4000 120 2
54103162 SH-4-35-840-SV 4' Linkable Shop Light 35 3200 4000 120 4
54254142 SH-3-42-840-SV 3' Slim Shop Light 42 3200 4000 120 4
54569143 SH-40-50-840-SV-BT 40" Shop Light with Bluetooth Speakers 50 3500 4000 120 2
54590141 SH-40-30-840-SV 40" Shop/Task Light 30 2800 4000 120 6
Linkable Shop Light 3ft. Slim Shop Lights
Shop Light with Bluetooth
Speakers
40in. Shop/Task Light

used in many residential and commercial applications. But,
unlike fl uorescent, LED tubes contain no mercury, which is
safer for you and better for the environment.
The addition of our patent-pending Color Preference®
technology to some items allows the installer to use an
integrated switch to select the preferred color temperature.
Ballast Compatible (Type A) tubes are direct replacements
that can be used without removing the electronic ballast
from the existing fi xture.
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
 Direct Replacement/Ballast Compatible LED Tubes
54209111 T8BC-4-15-804-MV-2PK  4’ T8 Color Preference® Direct Replacement Glass Tube 2pk 15 1650 3000/3500K Ballast
Driven 10
54209141 T8BC-4-15-805-MV-2PK  4’ T8 Color Preference® Direct Replacement Glass Tube 2pk 15 1800 4000/5000K Ballast
Driven 10
54217131 T8BC-4-16-835-MV 4' T8 Direct Replacement Glass Tube 16 2000 3500 Ballast
Driven 24
54217141 T8BC-4-16-840-MV 4' T8 Direct Replacement Shatter Resistant Glass Tube 16 2000 4000 Ballast
Driven 15
54217161 T8BC-4-16-850-MV 4' T8 Direct Replacement Shatter Resistant Glass Tube 16 2000 5000 Ballast
Driven 15
54140241 T8BC-4-20-840-MV 4' T8 Direct Replacement Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 20 2160 4000 Ballast
Driven 15
54140261 T8BC-4-20-850-MV 4' T8 Direct Replacement Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 20 2200 5000 Ballast
Driven 15
ETi SSL Product Catalog   |   855.ETi.SSLI (855.384.7754)   |   ETiSSL.com 21
YEAREA
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Ballast Bypass Tubes
Ballast Bypass (Type B) tubes use an integral driver.
This means the ballast in the existing fi xture must be
disconnected and power run directly to the sockets.
Most of ETi’s Ballast Bypass tubes are designed to
be “Power One End”, which requires that the fi xture
sockets be changed to non-shunted sockets.  Now with
“Power Either End” tubes added to the ETi product
line, existing sockets in the fi xture can continue to be
used if they are in good condition.
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
 Power Either End Ballast Bypass LED Tubes
64101141 T8BP-4-12-840-MV-DE 4’ T8 Power Either End Integral Driver Glass Tube 12 1800 4000 120-277 25
64101161 T8BP-4-12-850-MV-DE 4’ T8 Power Either End Integral Driver Glass Tube 12 1800 5000 120-277 25
 Color Preference Ballast Bypass LED Tubes
54210111 T8BP-4-15-804-MV-2PK 4’ T8 Color Preference® Integral Driver Ballast Bypass Glass Tubes 2pk 15 1650 3000/3500 120-277 10
54210141 T8BP-4-15-805-MV-2PK 4’ T8 Color Preference® Integral Driver Ballast Bypass Glass Tubes 2pk 15 1800 4000/5000 120-277 10
 Power One End Ballast Bypass LED Tubes
54296145 T8BP-4-15-840-MV-2PK 4’ T8 Integral Driver Ballast Bypass Glass Tubes 2pk 15 1800 4000 120-277 10
54296165  T8BP-4-15-850-MV-2PK 4’ T8 Integral Driver Ballast Bypass Glass Tubes 2pk 15 1800 5000 120-277 10
54296141 T8BP-4-15-840-MV-18 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 15 1800 4000 120-277 20
54296161 T8BP-4-15-850-MV-18 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 15 1800 5000 120-277 20
54296143 T8BP-4-15-840-MV-IP 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) (Individual Pack) 15 1800 4000 120-277 10
54296163 T8BP-4-15-850-MV-IP 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) (Individual Pack) 15 1800 5000 120-277 10
54222241 T8BP-4-12-840-MV 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 12 1800 4000 120-277 24
54222261 T8BP-4-12-850-MV 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 12 1800 5000 120-277 24
54296441 T8BP-4-15-840-MV-22 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 15 2200 4000 120-277 24
54296461 T8BP-4-15-850-MV-22 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 15 2200 5000 120-277 24
54222131 T8BP-4-13-835-MV 4’ T8 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube 13 1800 3500 120-277 24
54216141 T5BP-4-22-840-MV 4’ T5 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 22 3300 4000 120-277 24
54216161 T5BP-4-22-850-MV 4’ T5 Integral Driver Shatter Resistant Glass Tube (NSF) 22 3300 5000 120-277 24
Integral Driver Retrofi t Kits
54296168 RK-60-850-MV LED Retrofi t Kit for Fluorescent Fixtures (4 LED tubes included) 60 7200 5000 120-277 2

HID Replacements 360°
ETi LED HID 360°replacement lamps are a convenient way
to upgrade ineffi cient HID lamps by simply bypassing the
existing ballast and connecting the 120-277V line voltage
directly to the sockets. No ballast or external driver is
required, which allows the current fi xture to continue
to be used.
Engineered to the highest standards, our HID
360°replacements come standard with built-in surge
protection and internal IC protection for long life reliability.
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack Stock Position
62701111 CR-15-830-MV   HID Lamp Replacement 360° E26 Base 15 2025 3000  100-277 24 In Stock
62701141 CR-15-840-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° E26 Base 15 2250 4000  100-277 24 Made to Order*
62701161 CR-15-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° E26 Base 15 2250 5000  100-277 24 In Stock
62702111 CR-27-830-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° E26 Base 27 3645 3000  100-277 12 In Stock
62702141 CR-27-840-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° E26 Base 27 4050 4000  100-277 12 Made to Order*
62702161 CR-27-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° E26 Base 27 4050 5000  100-277 12 In Stock
62703111 CR-54-830-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 54 7290 3000  100-277 12 In Stock
62703141 CR-54-840-MV   HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 54 8100 4000  100-277 12 Made to Order*
62703161 CR-54-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 54 8100 5000  100-277 12 In Stock
62704111 CR-80-830-MV   HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 80 10,800 3000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62704141 CR-80-840-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 80 12,000 4000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62704161 CR-80-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 80 12,000 5000  100-277 6 In Stock
62705111 CR-100-830-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 100 13,500 3000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62705141 CR-100-840-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 100 15,000 4000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62705161 CR-100-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 100 15,000 5000  100-277 6 In Stock
62706111 CR-125-830-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 125 16,875 3000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62706141 CR-125-840-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 125 18,750 4000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62706161 CR-125-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base 125 18,750 5000  100-277 6 In Stock
125W HID Lamp
Replacement
360°
100W HID Lamp

With ETi LED post top lamps, now you can replace ineffi cient
HID lamps by bypassing the existing ballast and connecting
the 120-277V line voltage directly to the sockets. No ballast
or external driver is required, which allows the current
fi xture to remain in place.  Plus, the unique adjustable socket
adapter provides the ability to change the post top lamp from
up light to down light in a snap.
Engineered for reliability and long life, our LED post top
lamps come standard with built-in surge protection, as well
as internal IC protection.
Ordering # Part # Description Wattage Lumens CCT
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack Stock Position
62707111 PT-30-830-MV HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 30 3900 3000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62707141 PT-30-840-MV HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 30 3900 4000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62707161 PT-30-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 30 3900 5000  100-277 6 In Stock
62707211 PT-50-830-MV  HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 50 6500 3000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62707241 PT-50-840-MV HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 50 6500 4000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62707261 PT-50-850-MV  HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 50 6500 5000  100-277 6 In Stock
62708111 PT-80-830-MV HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 80 10,400 3000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62708141 PT-80-840-MV HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 80 10,400 4000  100-277 6 Made to Order*
62708161 PT-80-850-MV HID Lamp Replacement Post Top EX39 Base 80 10,400 5000  100-277 6 In Stock
30W HID
Replacement
Post Top
50W HID